

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7378-79/2008

RAJNI GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/10/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr.Vikas Arora, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 20 October, 2008.

Interim protection is granted till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master