

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7378-7379/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2008 in CRLM No.  
3929/2008 & CRLM No. 4610/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJNI GUPTA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for anticipatory bail)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
  
Mr. Vishnu B Sharya, Adv.  
Mr. Viresh B Sagharya, Adv.  
Ms. Lalit Ashtana, Adv.  
for M/s Saharya & Co. ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioners  
to file affidavit within two weeks. List thereafter.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master